

Special Case No.122/20

Order No.09
Dt.19.11.2020

Accused, Kantulal Sardar is produced from J.C through V.C.S.

Today is fixed for supply of copy.

No compliance report has been received in respect of supply of copy.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned due to COVID – 19 pandemic and resolution of local Bar.

Fix 03.12.2020 for production and supply of copy.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge I/C
2nd Court, Alipore

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge I/C
2nd Court, Alipore